Provisional results Richmond Motor Club Event:Crabtree Farm 1°° June 2014 ACU No4dl4doe7

Pos Class Club No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot
3 STEPHEN DENNIS MON 1 CM RI 35 0000 0000 0100 0000 0000 0001 0000 2012 0000 0O0OO 7
6 DARREN FOWLER MON 2 CM RI 2 0000 0000 0000 00OQO 0000 0110 0000 3121 0000 O0O0O0O 9
9 JOHN GAMBLE SHE 3 CM RI 55 1000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0020 0001 2331 0000 0001 14

20 ANDREW ALLUM BET 4 CM RI 54 0000 1000 0000 0200 0000 2111 2003 2321 1001 0010 24
23 ANDREW PLUMPTON MON 5 CM RI 51 1000 0000 0100 1100 0000 2000 0055 5331 1001 0210 33
29 ANDY COATES SHE 6 CM RI 13 1115 0000 0000 0051 0000 5101 5055 2121 0111 0000 45
32 ANDREW DENT BET 7 CM RI 69 1001 0000 1000 1135 0000 1101 5055 2321 0110 0035 49
36 ANDY PULMAN GAS 8 CM RI 7 0001 0010 1555 0325 1000 2111 0205 2103 2003 0001 53
37 DAN HARLAND BET 9 CM RI 73 0210 0000 1001 1311 1000 2222 3211 5333 1321 2201 53
40 CHLOE COCKERILL SHE 10 CM RI 50 3100 5100 0011 2012 0000 2210 0050 3553 2003 2015 56
41 CHRISTIAN RUSSELL SHE 11 CM RI 58 2252 1000 2100 5321 2110 2503 3001 3320 3113 0110 62
51 TIM CHARLTON SHE 12 CM RI 76 3121 0000 0100 3335 1120 2153 5555 3333 1231 1332 85

LESLIE RICHARDSON MON CM RI 44 MMMM MMMM MMMM MMMM MMMM MMMM MMMM MMMM MMMM MMMM @ M/S

Pos Class Club No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot

7 MARK CONSTANTINE BET 1 40 RI 39 0010 0000 0000 0003 0000 0000 0000 2112 0000 00O0O 10
12 GEOFF CHAPMAN SHE 2 40 RI 74 1000 0000 0010 3003 0000 1000 0000 3221 0100 00O0O0 18
17 DAVID ALLISON GAS 3 40 RI 11 0111 0000 0000 0302 0000 1000 0003 5202 0000 0000 21
18 BRIAN DENNIS MON 4 40 RI 36 0000 0000 0000 0503 0000 1101 0000 5231 0000 00O0O 22
19 PHIL STONES BET 5 40 RI 15 2000 0000 5000 5000 0000 1010 0000 5131 0000 0000 24
21 CHRISTOPHER COATES GAS 6 40 RI 14 0050 0000 0000 0310 0000 1003 0310 2321 0000 0001 26
26 PETER JARMAN BET 7 40 RI 22 0050 1000 0000 0322 0000 0211 0000 1352 0112 0205 39
27 BRYAN TWEEDY GAS 8 40 RI 24 1101 0000 1000 3135 0000 1111 2010 5335 1000 0210 43
30 COLIN MILLS BET 9 40 RI 56 2300 0000 0000 0333 0000 1021 5555 2222 0000 0000 46
38 JONATHAN TWEEDY GAS 10 40 RI 25 1111 0000 0100 3355 0000 0000 2003 3333 2035 0510 54
42 NIGEL ROOKSBY MON 11 40 RI 64 1151 0100 0100 3533 0000 3013 5550 3533 1010 0320 67
43 STEPHEN MORAN BET 12 40 RI 42 1132 1000 0011 5333 1100 1211 0533 3533 0500 3005 69
45 KEVIN HUTCHINSON SHE 13 40 RI 12 1202 0000 0100 2335 0000 2215 3355 5353 2033 0202 73
48 MARTIN ARMSTRONG BET 14 40 RI 60 2533 1000 1000 3533 0100 0333 5532 5533 5300 3300 84

JIM HARE BET 40 RI 8 20MM 05MM 2100 33MM 10MM 2500 5MMM 55MM 3300 35MM M/S
JOHN BARNETT BET 40 RI 18 11MM OOMM OOMM OOMM OMMM 1MMM OMMM 2MMM OMMM OMMM M/S
PAUL GARVEY BET 40 RI 26 MMMM MMMM MMMM MMMM MMMM MMMM MMMM MMMM MMMM MMMM M/S
CHRIS CONNOR GAS 40 RI 38 1MMM OMMM 1MMM OMMM OMMM 1MMM OMMM 5MMM MMMM MMMM M/S
ANDREW CONSTANTINE SHE 40 RI 46 200M 000M 0O0OOM 232M 000M 101M 0012 331M 015M 11MM M/S

Pos Class Club No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot
4 JAMES COOK FAN 1 TS RI 32 0100 0000 0000 0200 0000 1000 0000 1011 0000 0100 8
8 MARTIN PRATT HON 2 TS RI 49 0100 0000 0000 0000 0000 0011 0000 5113 0000 0O0OO 13

16 PHILIP HODGSON DOT 3 TS RI 19 0000 0100 0000 0000 0000 0100 0500 5233 0010 0000 21
25 STEVE GOSSOP TRI 4 TS RI 31 0100 0000 0000 1530 0000 2020 0550 3315 0000 2100 39
33 JOHN ALDERSON HON 5 TS RI 45 0000 0000 1500 0130 0000 1101 0555 3535 3012 0000 50



47
49

Pos

14

Pos

10
11
13
24
28
31
35
54

Pos
15
22
34
39
44
46
50
52
53
55
56

PAUL TURNER
CALLUM COOK

JAMES WILLIS
BEN SIMPSON

TOM NEEDHAM

TOM CONSTANTINE
OLIVER ROUSE
ROBERT WEATHERILL
LEWIS GRAY

TOM ROBINSON
THOMAS WILKINSON
MATHEW ALLUM
DANIEL DENT

HARRY ROBSON

JAMES HARRISON
GUY STONES

CHRISTOPHER BARNETT

LUKE CONSTANTINE
SAM CHARLTON

DAN HODGSON

OLLIE RICKABY

BEN HODGSON
RICHARD PULMAN
LIAM CLEMENT

AMBER RICHARDSON
CHARLIE STEPHENSON

BERTIE TURNER
HARVEY SLACK

BEN HUNTER

CALUM RUSSELL
ALEC PITTAWAY
JOSH HUNTER

JAMES CONSTANTINE

HON
FAN

GAS
BET

GAS
BET
BET

BET
GAS
SHE
BET
BET
SHE

BET
BET
BET
BET
GAS
BET
GAS
BET
GAS
BET
GAS
BET

BET
SHE
BET
GAS
BET
GAS
BET

~ o

Class
1 A
2 A

Class

’_l
0Wwwowwwowww

O WO Joy Ul WN

[t

@]
=
— o
0
0

OHONONONONONONONONONONQ!

O W oW Joy Ul b Wi

e

Class

o O W N

BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

RI 30
RI 33
Club No.
RI 59
RI 68
Club No.
RI 48
RI 41
RI 34
RI 65
RI 77
RI 9
RI 52
RI 53
RT 70
RI 71
Club No.
RI 66
RI 16
RI 17
RI 40
RI 75
RI 21
RI 23
RI 20
RI 6
RI 10
RI 43
RI 63
Club No.
RI 29
RI 3
RI o0l
RI 57
RI 37
RI 62
RI 47

1121
3333

1
0000
1002

0000
0000
0000
0000
1000
0000
0011
0000
1201
3533

0000
0000
0001
0011
1010
0105
5105
1123
0000
2110
3333
55MM

0100
0010
5555
0050
0013
5532
303M

1100
3100

0000
0000

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1111

0000
3000
0050
0000
0100
0000
5020
1151
2201
1100
3333
30MM

0001
3305
3223
3335
3333
3301
353M

0000
1000

0000
0000

0000
1000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1010
0100
3250
5100

0020
0000
0115
1151
0151
5151
1111
2311
1555
2051
5225
55MM

3100
1100
0000
1101
1020
3222
200M

3313
3335

0000
1011

0000
0100
0050
0110
2120
1013
3533
1153
1300
3333

1120
3010
2300
2333
1333
5355
3333
5555
3335
5555
3333
53MM

0100
0001
2122
3221
1221
3330
232M

5000
1000

0000
0000

0000
0000
1000
0000
0000
0200
2001
3003
0000
1000

0000
1000
0000
0200
0101
0000
1010
0000
3011
2111
3323
201M

1000
2200
0000
0011
2005
3201
053M

1121
3010

0000
2101

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
2221
2010
5112
3120
3533

0100
1200
2100
3132
0322
2122
1053
1132
2123
1325
2233
32MM

0000
0020
1000
5013
3310
5511
031M

5553
5555

0000
0000

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0030
0000
0005
3510
5555

0010
0000
0000
3000
5255
0011
3135
5215
2555
5555
0002
35MM

0000
0001
3003
2002
1030
0333
2MMM

5321
5333

0120
3211

1031
2110
5311
5120
1551
5333
5333
3135
5502
5333

3321
3522
3535
3513
1352
5355
3333
5333
5353
5555
3333
55MM

5000
2000
0051
3110
5353
3125
50MM

0200
1012

0000
0001

1100
1010
0000
0000
0010
2002
1110
1001
2000
1122

0000
2110
1000
0001
2015
1133
2035
1232
0223
1021
3333
53MM

0000
0310
3122
5153
3051
3310
03MM

5555
0335

10
0000
0010

10

0000
0000
0000
0105
0000
0000
1100
0110
0500
3310

10

0030
0000
5151
0312
0005
0211
3210
1000
2302
3233
5323
55MM

10

1101
0515
0133
2221
5200
3315
52MM

78
85

Tot

19

Tot

16
16
19
35
43
47
52
98

Tot
20
27
50
54
70
75
85
85
95

105

110

M/S

Tot
16
39
65
71
75
97

M/S



~N o O N

Pos

Pos

DSw N

Pos

MONTE ANDREW
CALLUM FOWLER
ATIDEN SIMPSON
CONRAD ANDREW
ALFIE ROYLE

HAROLD ROBSON

JOE DAYKIN
CHARLIE ASTWOOD
LAURIE BLADES
SAM ARMSTRONG

LILLY-ANN THWAITE

BET
GAS
GAS
SHE
BET

SCO

OSE
OSE
OSE
OSE

OSE

Class

DE
DE
DE
DE

g w N

Class
2ENC

Class
1 E

Sw N
[ e B

Class
1 ED

Club
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI

Club
RI

Club
RI
RI
RI
RI

Club
RI

No.
27

67
28

No.
72

No.
160
16l
162
164

No.
163

1
0331
0530
0003
0011
0001

3MMM

010
000
000
111

300

2
1300
3522
3100
5312
3303

MMMM

111
101
000
511

333

Thank you to the landowner for kindly allowing us to use their land today. Thank you to the clerk of the
course and Ted for creating a good event. Many thanks to all our observers for your time and continued
support especially those who gave up their ride today it was muchly appreciated without our observers we would struggle to hold a good trial.
Weather was lovely and dry a good day had by all.

Just a quick prompt please do not ride about after you have completed the event.

Rider of the day award went to Laurie Blades who rode his first trial ever well done

For details of our next events please check Richmond motor club website.

Thanks to all

Sandra Fowler
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